

CA 436/2025

MEENU RANA Vs. STATE AND OTHERS

06.04.2026

Present:- None for the appellant.
Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the
State.

No time left.

Put up for orders on 21.04.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/06.04.2026